

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH : AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No: Cri.P.No. 7942 of 2019

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	20.06.2025	<u>KSR,J</u> At request of both the counsels, post on 27.06.2025 under the caption “Final Hearing”. Interim order granted earlier by this Court is extended till the date of next hearing. <u>K SURESH REDDY,J</u> KK	